Psalm And Canticle Index

Psalms
Psaim 5 In The Morning When We Rise
Psalm 7 Lord, Deliver Me
Psalm 9 We Will Thank You, O Lord
Psalm 16 The Lord Is My Portion
Psalm 19 Heaven Declares The Glory Of God
Psalm 23 God Will Guide Me
Psalm 27 The Lord Is My Light
Psalm 34 Come, Bless The Lord
Psalm 46 There’s A River Of Gladness
Psalm 48 God Is Great! God Is Good!
Psalm 50b God Lights Up The Universe
Psalm 67 May We Have Peace
Psaim 81 The Celebration Psalm
Psalm 84 O God Of All Creation
Psalm 92 The Morning Psalm
Psalm 95 The Matins Psalm
Psalm 116 How | Love You, Lord Creator
Psalm 121 The Traveling Psalm
Psalm 129 The Blessing Psalm
Psalm 134 Bless The Lord, You Joyful Saints
Psalm 139 Search Me, O God
Psalm 140 In The Presence Of The Lord
Psalm 141 The Vespers Psalm
Psalm 144 Sing To The Lord, Our God
Psalm 146 I'll Praise The Lord
Psalm 147a | Will Bind Up The Hurts Of My

People

J128umbers 6

4Q Deut. 32

19 Samuel 2
471 Chron. 6

25aiah 2
78%aiah 6

393lsaiah 12

44

4(

81

40Kaiah 25

7¥saiah 35
4%aiah 40

|3saiah 49
| 1saiah 52
4saiah 55
B2saiah 56
193aiah 61
dsaiah 61
b&aiah 62
1 ihiah 65
9%eremiah 15
Jéremiah 31
Pephaniah 3
499
UBatthew 5
7Luke 1

Luke 1

Luke 11
Luke 13
John 1

John 17
Romans 5
Romans 8
Romans 13
| Cor. 13
Galatians 5
Ephesians 3
Philippians 2
| Thess. 4

Il Timothy 2
Revelation 3
Revelation 5
Revelation 5

]
1I5Baiah 40
4

19

Canticles

Aaron’s Benediction

The Song Of Moses

No One Holy As You

Solomon’s Prayer For The Temple
In The Light Of The Lord

This Is The Way Isaiah Saw The Lord

God Is My Great Salvation

On The Mountain Top

Everlasting Joy

He Shall Feed His Flock

God Is One God!

He’s A Light To Guide The Nations

How Beautiful Upon The Mountains
Hear The Weary Earth Begin To Sing

The Jubilation Dance
Proclaim The Year Of Jubilee
God Made A Covenant

A Crown Of Beauty

A Brand New Earth

The Hollow Of Your Hand
Jeremiah’s Dance

Sing Out, O Israel

The Beatitudes

Magnificat

Benedictus

African Lord’s Prayer

O Jerusalem, Enchanter

In The Beginning

Jesus’ Prayer For The Disciples
Since We Are Justified By Faith
The Living Of A Lifetime

The Night Is Past

Without Love

27
36
42
50
69
463
73
75
83
84
85
90
91
98
101
103
472
104
107
111
118
142

168
214
215
237
239
257
276
303
309
314
330

For Freedom Christ Has Set Us Free 344

Paul's Doxology

We Bow Before His Holy Name
Comfort One Another

A Joy That Has No End

Sing For The Son

354
359
366
371

437

John Looked Up And Saw The Angels 448

Greet The Feast Of Victory

454



