## **Psalm And Canticle Index**

Psalms			Canticles			
Psalm	5	In The Morning When We Rise	120	Numbers 6	Aaron's Benediction	27
Psalm	7	Lord, Deliver Me	40	Deut. 32	The Song Of Moses	36
Psalm	9	We Will Thank You, O Lord	18	I Samuel 2	No One Holy As You	42
Psalm	-	The Lord Is My Portion	47	II Chron. 6	Solomon's Prayer For The Temple	50
Psalm	19	Heaven Declares The Glory Of God	25	Isaiah 2	In The Light Of The Lord	69
Psalm		God Will Guide Me	79	Isaiah 6	This Is The Way Isaiah Saw The Lord	
Psalm		The Lord Is My Light	393	Isaiah 12	God Is My Great Salvation	73
Psalm	34	Come, Bless The Lord	404	Isaiah 25	On The Mountain Top	75
Psalm	46	There's A River Of Gladness	74	Isaiah 35	Everlasting Joy	83
Psalm	48	God Is Great! God Is Good!	147	Isaiah 40	He Shall Feed His Flock	84
Psalm	50b	God Lights Up The Universe	150	Isaiah 40	God Is One God!	85
Psalm	67	May We Have Peace	48	Isaiah 49	He's A Light To Guide The Nations	90
Psalm	81	The Celebration Psalm	41	Isaiah 52	How Beautiful Upon The Mountains	91
Psalm	84	O God Of All Creation	4	Isaiah 55	Hear The Weary Earth Begin To Sing	98
Psalm	92	The Morning Psalm	32	Isaiah 56	The Jubilation Dance	101
Psalm	95	The Matins Psalm	497	Isaiah 61	Proclaim The Year Of Jubilee	103
Psalm	116	How I Love You, Lord Creator	462	Isaiah 61	God Made A Covenant	472
Psalm	121	The Traveling Psalm	58	Isaiah 62	A Crown Of Beauty	104
Psalm	129	The Blessing Psalm	410	Isaiah 65	A Brand New Earth	107
Psalm	134	Bless The Lord, You Joyful Saints	495	Jeremiah 15	The Hollow Of Your Hand	111
Psalm	139	Search Me, O God	76	Jeremiah 31	Jeremiah's Dance	118
Psalm	140	In The Presence Of The Lord	19	Zephaniah 3	Sing Out, O Israel	142
Psalm	141	The Vespers Psalm	499			
Psalm	144	Sing To The Lord, Our God	146	Matthew 5	The Beatitudes	168
Psalm	146	I'll Praise The Lord	407	Luke 1	Magnificat	214
Psalm	147a	I Will Bind Up The Hurts Of My		Luke 1	Benedictus	215
		People	81	Luke 11	African Lord's Prayer	237
				Luke 13	O Jerusalem, Enchanter	239
				John 1	In The Beginning	257
				John 17	Jesus' Prayer For The Disciples	276
				Romans 5	Since We Are Justified By Faith	303
				Romans 8	The Living Of A Lifetime	309
				Romans 13	The Night Is Past	314
				I Cor. 13	Without Love	330
				Galatians 5	For Freedom Christ Has Set Us Free	344
				Ephesians 3	Paul's Doxology	354
				Philippians 2	We Bow Before His Holy Name	359
				I Thess. 4	Comfort One Another	366
				II Timothy 2	A Joy That Has No End	371
				Revelation 3 Revelation 5	Sing For The Son John Looked Up And Saw The Angels	437
				Revelation 5	Greet The Feast Of Victory	454
				Kevelation 3	Greet The reast Of Victory	434